SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 5)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

331) 986883 — 47272 =

332) 430310 — 408592 =

333) 810336 — HHH243 =

331) 941423 — 756829 =

335 693545 — 287067 =

336) 330563 — 26321 =

337) 434588 — 189051 =

338) 988108 — 563945 =

339) 362074 — 42514 =

310) 272398 — 269572 =

1) 754499 — 233632 =

312) - 888410 — 597294 =

313) 708105 — 580097 =

311 759586 — 366713 =

319) 729021 — 204848 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 5
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348)

349)

350)

351)

352)

353)

354)

355)

356)

357)

358)

359)

360)

854939 — 666726 =

734599 — 214517 =

452755 — 255059 =

988727 — 420999 =

631564 — 163451 =

436309 — 62846 =

H74363 — 436374 =

612678 — 406066 =

244968 — 116729 =

379330 — 298746 =

950011 — 189229 =

970903 — 235623 =

476755 — 134971 =

935208 — 218876 =

879517 — 845633 =
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